Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.15
32.52
32.54
32.57
32.60
32.72
33.66
34.35
35.88
39.63
44.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.60
3252
3257
32.15
32.54
33.66
32.72
34.35
35.88
39.63
44.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

583
563
562
560
559
553
508
478
419
311
222

WA Pts

559
563
560
583
562
508
553
478
419
311
222

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I T I T

Round

H

N

I I T I T I I T

Date

05/04/14
04/05/14
08/02/14
19/04/14
25/05/14
14/01/12
18/11/12
03/04/11
08/05/10
11/07/09
04/10/08

Date

25/05/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
05/04/14
08/02/14
18/11/12
14/01/12
03/04/11
08/05/10
11/07/09
04/10/08

Meet

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Radford Annual Open Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial

Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ASA East Region Youth Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Radford Annual Open Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial

Robin Hood Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry

Sheffield

Venue

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



