## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nounu	Dale	Meet	venue	Glub Swalli Ulidei	Level
32.15	583	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
32.52	563	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.54	562	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
32.57	560	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
32.60	559	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.72	553	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
33.66	508	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
34.35	478	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
35.88	419	Н	08/05/10	Radford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
39.63	311	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Biggleswade	3
44.30	222	Н	04/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.60	559	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.52	563	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.57	560	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
32.15	583	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
32.54	562	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
33.66	508	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.72	553	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
34.35	478	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
35.88	419	Н	08/05/10	Radford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
39.63	311	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Biggleswade	3
44.30	222	Н	04/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	2